including some workshop purposes. Alternative 
uses may be considered subject to any 
necessary consents.  

TENURE: - The property is to be offered by way 
of a new lease, the length of which is to be 
negotiated.  

RENT/PRICE: - An initial rent of £35,000 (thirty 
five thousand pounds) per annum exclusive is 
sought.  

BUSINESS RATES: - The property has a ratable 
value of £16,250. Interested parties should 
contact the local authority to confirm the rates 
PAYABLE. www.tax.service.gov.uk/business-
rates-find/search 

EPC RATING: